
Place Dossard NOM Prénom Club CAT Sexe Temps Diff
1 1160 READY Ethan BULL CITY TRACK CLUB SE H 3:29:15.4 -
2 1187 VERHAGHE Louis AC FONT ROMEU SE H 3:46:44.1 +17:28.7
3 1011 BAZIRIES Romain M0 H 3:54:07.3 +24:51.9
4 1127 NANCY Damien SE H 3:56:53.5 +27:38.1
5 1009 BAILÓN Patrick CAMPOME SE H 4:03:34.1 +34:18.7
6 1050 CLAVEL Samuel SAINT GIRONS M0 H 4:03:39.9 +34:24.5
7 1179 TOURNIER Ludovic M0 H 4:12:33.8 +43:18.4
8 1089 GUENEBAUT Loïc TURD RUN CLUB/LES FOULÉES CATALANES M0 H 4:15:41.3 +46:25.9
9 1073 FAJULA Marc BUS AÉRIEN M0 H 4:17:49.4 +48:34.0

10 1116 MARIBAUD Gaudéric VTT CLUB DE THUIR ES H 4:18:03.9 +48:48.5
11 1085 VAN MELLE Matthieu ULTEAM M1 H 4:19:10.0 +49:54.6
12 1120 MARTY Pierre GRAND AIR CORBIÈRES M0 H 4:26:02.3 +56:46.9
13 1183 TUSZYNSKI Jeremy M0 H 4:26:50.5 +57:35.1
14 1146 PHILIPOT Julien TRIATHLON CATALAN PERPIGNAN M2 H 4:29:45.9 +1:00:30.5
15 1202 NURIT Emilien SE H 4:33:53.2 +1:04:37.8
16 1176 TARGUES Hervé RMT M1 H 4:37:17.4 +1:08:02.0
17 1032 CANAL Pierre-Mathieu 3T TEAM TRAIL THUIR M0 H 4:38:16.4 +1:09:01.0
18 1071 EXPOSITO Matthieu CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB M1 H 4:38:29.4 +1:09:14.0
19 1181 TRUMEAU Laura RUN MULTISPORT SE F 4:38:40.8 +1:09:25.4
20 1175 SUAU Cyril M2 H 4:43:07.0 +1:13:51.6
21 1072 FAJARDO Christian 3T M3 H 4:44:33.0 +1:15:17.6
22 1042 CHAMPETIER Etienne VIGATANE M1 H 4:45:08.5 +1:15:53.1
23 1020 BILLÈS Sébastien 3 T M1 H 4:45:34.9 +1:16:19.5
24 1006 AUBINEAU Alain AIRBUS RUNNING M1 H 4:46:04.8 +1:16:49.4
25 1152 PORTAS Sébastien RAC M0 H 4:46:19.8 +1:17:04.4
26 1122 MENAU Sebastien RUNNING 66 M1 H 4:47:26.3 +1:18:10.9
27 1000 ANDRÉ Titouan LARUNS ES H 4:48:00.8 +1:18:45.4
28 1001 ANSQUER Hugo INSA TOULOUSE ES H 4:48:01.5 +1:18:46.1
29 1079 FRAGUAS Rafael M3 H 4:50:13.9 +1:20:58.5
30 1062 DEMOULIN Nicolas M2 H 4:51:48.0 +1:22:32.6
31 1156 PRUD'HOMME Marc M0 H 4:55:27.3 +1:26:11.9
32 1134 ORTUNO Didier TEAM ALTENA M1 H 4:56:20.7 +1:27:05.3
33 1123 MOLARI Laurent TEAM ALTENA M1 H 4:56:23.9 +1:27:08.5
34 1208 PASTOR François M1 H 4:56:29.2 +1:27:13.8
35 1016 BERTIN Florian VIGATANES SE H 4:57:32.2 +1:28:16.8
36 1180 TRIPIER-MONDANCIN Francois CA BALMA M4 H 4:58:07.1 +1:28:51.7
37 1119 MARTIN Samuel J'AIME COURIR M3 H 5:00:14.1 +1:30:58.7
38 1047 CHIESURA Samuel BETES DE TRAIL M2 H 5:01:00.9 +1:31:45.5
39 1112 MALLET Frederic SPARTIATES TRAIL 66 M1 H 5:02:48.8 +1:33:33.4
40 1087 GREMILLARD Yann LAC SE H 5:02:58.1 +1:33:42.7
41 1060 DELBOSC Charles M3 H 5:03:05.4 +1:33:50.0
42 1161 RECOUDERC Julien PHARMACIE BELESTA SE H 5:03:36.5 +1:34:21.1
43 1135 OUISSE Vincent M0 H 5:03:40.4 +1:34:25.0
44 1059 DELAHOCHE Thomas SE H 5:05:05.0 +1:35:49.6
45 1063 DEMOULIN Guillaume M3 H 5:05:26.2 +1:36:10.8
46 1091 GUERRERO Ludovic M0 H 5:07:38.8 +1:38:23.4
47 1064 DOMENECH Benjamin BAROUDEURS DES ASPRES M1 H 5:07:46.3 +1:38:30.9
48 1182 TUBERT Pierre M0 H 5:08:00.3 +1:38:44.9
49 1018 BEYLY Philippe ENDAVENT 66 M4 H 5:08:33.7 +1:39:18.3
50 1012 BEDET Frederic LES BAROUDEURS DES ASPRES M0 H 5:09:16.2 +1:40:00.8
51 1013 BEKHEIRA Bachir RAC ST ESTÈVE M2 H 5:10:34.5 +1:41:19.1
52 1044 CHARTIER Eric RAC ST ESTEVE M2 H 5:10:43.3 +1:41:27.9
53 1066 DUFOUR Damien TEAM TRAIL THUIR M3 H 5:10:47.5 +1:41:32.1
54 1164 ROBIN Raphael TEAM TRAIL CAILLOUX M1 H 5:14:12.8 +1:44:57.4
55 1168 SANZ Fabien ASSA M1 H 5:15:14.2 +1:45:58.8
56 1118 MARTEAU Stéphane 3T M2 H 5:16:02.6 +1:46:47.2
57 1024 BOURLIER Kevin STADE FRANÇAIS SE H 5:16:11.9 +1:46:56.5
58 1198 PITOU Fred M2 H 5:16:20.4 +1:47:05.0
59 1117 MARIE-JEANNE Pierre ARMÉE DE TERRE M3 H 5:17:36.8 +1:48:21.4
60 1023 BOUREILLE Olivier M3 H 5:18:04.3 +1:48:48.9
61 1124 MONSAURET David M0 H 5:19:16.2 +1:50:00.8
62 1036 CAROLA Sebastien SPARTIATE TRAIL 66 M2 H 5:19:57.3 +1:50:41.9
63 1178 THILL Jean-François M1 H 5:20:09.4 +1:50:54.0
64 1108 LOWERY Max SE H 5:20:28.0 +1:51:12.6
65 1203 LASSAGNE Laura SE F 5:21:19.3 +1:52:03.9
66 1194 WALTER Fabien AS KINE SE H 5:21:23.3 +1:52:07.9
67 1069 EL GHRABLI Nabil ASSA M2 H 5:22:27.4 +1:53:12.0
68 1204 NERAS Jean Pierre M3 H 5:23:18.1 +1:54:02.7
69 1099 LAMAIRE Christophe PDP RACING TEAM M4 H 5:24:57.5 +1:55:42.1
70 1201 TABU Daniel ASSA M4 H 5:26:22.7 +1:57:07.3

ULTRERATRAIL 40Km SOLO



71 1077 FOLGADO Benjamin TEAM CAILLOUX M1 H 5:27:16.8 +1:58:01.4
72 1205 BELLUCCI Fanny M1 F 5:28:49.2 +1:59:33.8
73 1102 LAULHÉ Dorine APTAVITA SE F 5:30:37.0 +2:01:21.6
74 1100 LANQUINE Mathieu TEAM TOUM M0 H 5:30:47.6 +2:01:32.2
75 1128 NAUTE Jean-Michel TEAM TRAIL CAILLOUX M0 H 5:31:07.0 +2:01:51.6
76 1111 MACHOT Geoffray APPRENTI M0 H 5:31:24.6 +2:02:09.2
77 1083 GAUZE Arnaud M2 H 5:32:43.8 +2:03:28.4
78 1121 MCMURRICH Benjamin M1 H 5:33:37.5 +2:04:22.1
79 1078 FORNÉ Ludovic TOCATS DEL CIM M4 H 5:34:07.7 +2:04:52.3
80 1155 PROSDOCIMI Eric ARIEGE M4 H 5:34:18.0 +2:05:02.6
81 1125 MONTOYA Claude SPARTIATES TRAIL 66 M6 H 5:35:06.5 +2:05:51.1
82 1021 BORT Laurent . M2 H 5:38:18.0 +2:09:02.6
83 1188 VÉTIL François TRAILEURS THUIRINOIS M1 H 5:38:33.5 +2:09:18.1
84 1037 CASES Edith TRAIL VERNET AVENTURE M1 F 5:38:45.4 +2:09:30.0
85 1076 FIGUERES Joan SLV M3 H 5:38:58.6 +2:09:43.2
86 1038 CASSE Romain SE H 5:39:02.9 +2:09:47.5
87 1206 LEBOEUF Kevin M0 H 5:43:01.9 +2:13:46.5
88 1207 GARCIA Aurélie M0 F 5:43:10.1 +2:13:54.7
89 1067 DUNAC Matthias TEAM TRAIL'QUILLOU M1 H 5:43:24.2 +2:14:08.8
90 1177 TEULIÈRE David VIGATANES DEL VOLO M2 H 5:45:58.5 +2:16:43.1
91 1137 PARAYRE Vincent FOULÉES CATALANES M4 H 5:46:55.6 +2:17:40.2
92 1114 MARCHAND Benoit M1 H 5:47:04.3 +2:17:48.9
93 1136 PAPIGNIES Christophe VIGATANES DEL VOLO M3 H 5:47:12.8 +2:17:57.4
94 1031 CALVET Sonia VIGATANES M1 F 5:47:16.5 +2:18:01.1
95 1029 CAESAR Provence SLV M1 F 5:51:19.5 +2:22:04.1
96 1197 VRIGNAUD Fabrice M3 H 5:51:39.8 +2:22:24.4
97 1170 SEGUIER Yoann TCAP M1 H 5:51:43.8 +2:22:28.4
98 1045 CHAUSSON Mathieu ROCA-TRAIL M2 H 5:52:06.3 +2:22:50.9
99 1101 LAUBRETON Alex DEUX-SÈVRES M3 H 5:52:19.0 +2:23:03.6

100 1163 RIERE Stéphanie CAM CLUB D'ATHLÉTISME DE MAMOUDZOU M3 F 5:54:11.8 +2:24:56.4
101 1022 BOTELLA Patrick M5 H 5:55:12.3 +2:25:56.9
102 1046 CHEVRIER Eric M2 H 5:56:13.5 +2:26:58.1
103 1058 DEGOUTE Sébastien OPHTACONSULT M2 H 5:56:24.0 +2:27:08.6
104 1148 POINOT Sebastien LES GARS V'ROCHES M2 H 5:59:17.1 +2:30:01.7
105 1150 POL Arnau M0 H 5:59:27.1 +2:30:11.7
106 1093 HESTEAU Patrick SIGEAN M5 H 6:00:17.1 +2:31:01.7
107 1147 PLANTIE Marine COUREURS MARCHEURS CAVANACOIS M0 F 6:01:17.1 +2:32:01.7
108 1017 BERTRAN Marie RAC M2 F 6:03:17.1 +2:34:01.7
108 1110 MABIRE Thibault RIBÉRAL ATHLÉTIC CLUB M0 H 6:03:17.1 +2:34:01.7
108 1129 NEUVILLE Segolene RIBERAL ATHLETIC CLUB M3 F 6:03:17.1 +2:34:01.7
108 1141 PEREZ Francois RAC M4 H 6:03:17.1 +2:34:01.7
112 1002 ANTOINE Jean Marc M5 H 6:04:00.0 +2:34:44.6
113 1015 BELLIL Mélissa TRAILERS THURINOIS SE F 6:05:17.1 +2:36:01.7
113 1033 CANO Isabelle AATAC M4 F 6:05:17.1 +2:36:01.7
115 1157 PULIDO Nicolas YOU CAN TRAIL M1 H 6:05:17.4 +2:36:02.0
116 1104 LEGUENNE Audrey BLABLA TRAIL M1 F 6:05:22.3 +2:36:06.9
117 1043 CHARLES Damien M1 H 6:06:10.0 +2:36:54.6
118 1055 DAGUZE Jean-Alexis PTNF SE H 6:07:40.6 +2:38:25.2
119 1097 KOWALSKI David M2 H 6:07:45.7 +2:38:30.3
120 1132 OLIVE Nicolas TARTE AU POILS M1 H 6:08:03.1 +2:38:47.7
121 1088 GRICOURT Fabien SE H 6:09:22.2 +2:40:06.8
122 1165 ROSON Pierre TRAILERS THURINOIS M4 H 6:11:11.0 +2:41:55.6
123 1048 CINQPEYRES Maxime . SE H 6:11:53.3 +2:42:37.9
124 1106 LEROY Nathan M0 H 6:11:59.3 +2:42:43.9
125 1074 FARRES Gerald TOCATS DEL CIM M1 H 6:13:02.3 +2:43:46.9
126 1034 CANONICI Jean Jacques 3T M5 H 6:13:12.5 +2:43:57.1
127 1094 JOFRE Christophe M3 H 6:13:48.2 +2:44:32.8
128 1041 CHAMPETIER Ariane VIGATANES DEL VOLO M2 F 6:15:38.7 +2:46:23.3
129 1049 CLAVEL Daniel LORP M6 H 6:15:42.4 +2:46:27.0
130 1008 BAILLY Kristel YCT M1 F 6:15:52.9 +2:46:37.5
131 1070 ENES Nathalie YOU CAN TRAIL M2 F 6:15:55.2 +2:46:39.8
132 1090 GUENIN Marion PIA M1 F 6:16:50.3 +2:47:34.9
133 1028 BURGER Lauriane ASAR SIGEAN M1 F 6:20:02.0 +2:50:46.6
134 1185 GODARD Laurent LES GARS V'ROCHES M2 H 6:22:03.4 +2:52:48.0
135 1053 CRIADO ESCUDERO Vicente M1 H 6:22:08.5 +2:52:53.1
136 1068 DUPUY Jean DIMITILE SPORT ACTION M6 H 6:22:27.7 +2:53:12.3
137 1019 BIELLMANN Francois M1 H 6:23:55.7 +2:54:40.3
138 1184 VALENTIM Julien RUNNING BEACH CLUB SE H 6:25:01.1 +2:55:45.7
139 1209 SEATEUN Richard M1 H 6:26:13.2 +2:56:57.8
140 1169 SASERAS Françoise VIGATANES DEL VOLO M4 F 6:26:54.0 +2:57:38.6
141 1081 GALY Florence VIGATANES DEL VOLO M3 F 6:27:58.2 +2:58:42.8
142 1080 FROMENT Victoria UPA66 SE F 6:31:04.8 +3:01:49.4
143 1075 FERNANDEZ Thomas ENTENTE DE LA TET SE H 6:32:15.7 +3:03:00.3
144 1142 PERRARD Jacques M4 H 6:32:18.6 +3:03:03.2
145 1054 CUNY-RAVET Grégory ASPRES'IRINES TRAIL ANS BEER M0 H 6:34:08.3 +3:04:52.9
146 1199 MAYOLLE Aurélia M0 F 6:35:04.3 +3:05:48.9



147 1039 CAVAILLÉ Jean-Louis SPIRIDON DU COUSERANS M5 H 6:36:23.3 +3:07:07.9
148 1193 VITKOVITCH Fée M2 F 6:37:02.5 +3:07:47.1
149 1158 QUET Karine ESC M1 F 6:37:07.4 +3:07:52.0
150 1167 SANROMAN Kevin TRAILERS THURINOIS SE H 6:38:33.2 +3:09:17.8
151 1153 POTTER David BIG SMILE ADVENTURES M4 H 6:38:47.7 +3:09:32.3
152 1027 BUGE Guy VIGATANES DEL VOLO M4 H 6:39:21.3 +3:10:05.9
153 1151 PONS Emilie FRAÏ TRAIL M0 F 6:39:26.9 +3:10:11.5
154 1174 SOULIE Jean Henri FRAÏ TRAIL M1 H 6:39:32.5 +3:10:17.1
155 1105 LEPRINCE Jerome LES GARS V'ROCHES M2 H 6:44:44.3 +3:15:28.9
156 1190 VIEIRA Valérie M3 F 6:48:31.8 +3:19:16.4
157 1189 VIEIRA Pascal M4 H 6:48:33.3 +3:19:17.9
158 1139 PELEJA Stéphane SPARTIATE TRAIL 66 M2 H 6:58:19.1 +3:29:03.7
159 1172 SIGILLO Romuald ASPRES'IRINES TRAIL&BEER M2 H 6:58:36.3 +3:29:20.9
160 1145 PEYRE Florian TRAILERS THUIRINOIS SE H 7:02:48.8 +3:33:33.4
161 1014 BELLIL Carine TRAILERS THUIRINOIS M2 F 7:02:51.4 +3:33:36.0
162 1171 SERVAT Sylvain M0 H 7:06:29.8 +3:37:14.4
163 1166 SALVAT Frédéric M3 H 7:07:13.0 +3:37:57.6
164 1113 MARCHAND Olivier TEAM TRAIL THUIR M3 H 7:09:02.4 +3:39:47.0
165 1035 CARLE Jean-François M5 H 7:11:13.2 +3:41:57.8
166 1003 ANTY Julien TRAILERS THURINOIS M1 H 7:16:04.6 +3:46:49.2
167 1004 ANTY Léo ES H 7:16:07.0 +3:46:51.6
168 1162 RENAUX Floris M2 H 7:30:14.9 +4:00:59.5
169 1095 JUZWIAK Nathalie 3T M3 F 7:36:00.4 +4:06:45.0
170 1096 JUZWIAK Frederic 3T M2 H 7:36:02.3 +4:06:46.9
171 1140 PELISSIER Patrick SLM66 M5 H 7:38:28.8 +4:09:13.4
172 1154 PREAUDOT Alexandre LES GARS V'ROCHES M2 H 8:04:55.0 +4:35:39.6
173 1133 ORNAQUE Benoit TEAM TARNAGAS M1 H 8:13:48.2 +4:44:32.8

- 1005 ARGENCE Stephane TVA M3 H DNF -
- 1030 CAILLET Nina TRIATHLON CATALAN SE F DNF -
- 1040 CERASO Gregory TRAILERS THUIRINOIS M3 H DNF -
- 1057 DAUNIS Damien M1 H DNF -
- 1084 GIOTTI Thierry . M4 H DNF -
- 1098 LACROUTS Olivier M3 H DNF -
- 1103 LE MENN Nicolas SE H DNF -
- 1107 LOPEZ Laurent BLACK MOUNTAIN TRAIL M1 H DNF -
- 1109 LUGUET Thierry YOU CAN TRAIL M3 H DNF -
- 1115 MARGOUET Thomas SE H DNF -
- 1131 NOTAMY Hans SE H DNF -
- 1138 PASCAL Yves M4 H DNF -
- 1143 PERRARD Kévin TEAM BABILON SE H DNF -
- 1144 PERRARD Julie SE F DNF -
- 1159 RAYNAL Stephane YOU CAN TRAIL M3 H DNF -
- 1173 SIMANI Yoni SE H DNF -
- 1191 VIGNES Sebastien M2 H DNF -
- 1007 AUFFRET Alexandre M0 H DNS -
- 1010 BANET Vincent FAN2TRAIL M2 H DNS -
- 1025 BRIERE Gael M2 H DNS -
- 1051 CONSTANS Claude ACVR M5 H DNS -
- 1052 COR Aline FAN2TRAIL M3 F DNS -
- 1056 DAINES Gary BIG SMILE ADVENTURES M3 H DNS -
- 1061 DELFOLIE Jean-Charles TOCATS DEL CIM M3 H DNS -
- 1065 DUBREUIL Pascal M4 H DNS -
- 1082 GAUTHIER Karine GSE M1 F DNS -
- 1086 GORCE Bruno TEAM RUN ALTENA M1 H DNS -
- 1092 GUILLIN Cécile SE F DNS -
- 1126 MUNOZ Jean-François TOCATS DEL CIM M0 H DNS -
- 1130 NOBLET Sebastien PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB M2 H DNS -
- 1149 POIRY Cyril PUR SANG DU TRAIL M0 H DNS -
- 1186 VARRAINE Elodie ATHLETIC CLUB FONT ROMEU M2 F DNS -
- 1192 VILTARD William M2 H DNS -
- 1195 ZOHAR Sidney ARGELÈS-SUR-MER SE H DNS -
- 1196 GUEZOU Stéphane M2 H DNS -


